
 

 

DISTRICT CALENDAR 2018-2019 
DATE Day of the Week EVENT 

 August 15 Wednesday New Teacher's Orientation Day 

 August 16 Thursday Teacher Orientation Day 
 August 17 Friday Teacher In-service 
 August 20 Monday First Day of Classes (Grades 1-12) (No Pre K or KG) 

 September 3 Monday Labor Day (No Classes) 

 October 17 Wednesday End of 1st Grading Period (43 days) 

 November 12 Monday Veterans Day Celebrated - No Classes 

 November 20 Tuesday Last Day of Classes before Thanksgiving Break 

 November 26 Monday P-T Conference Compensatory Day (No Classes) 

 November 27 Tuesday Classes Resume 

 December 21 Friday End of 2nd Grading Period (43 days) 

 December 21 Friday Last Day of Classes before Winter Break 

 January 7 Monday Classes Resume 

 January 7 Monday 2nd Semester / 3rd Grading Period Begins 
 January 21 Monday Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day (No Classes) 
 February 18 Monday Presidents Day (No Classes) 

 March 14 Thursday End of 3rd. Grading Period (47 days) 

 April 12 Friday Last Day of Classes before Spring Break 

 April 22 Monday P-T Compensatory Day (No classes) 

 April 23 Tuesday Classes Resume 

 May 23 Thursday High School Graduation Day  

 May 27 Monday Memorial Day (No Classes 

 May 28 Tuesday Students Last Day / End of 4th Grading Per. (47 days) 

 May 29 Wednesday Teachers Record Day 
**Missed contact hours over 74 will be made up at the end of the year.** 
**Staff missed days after 5 will be made up at the end of the year.** 


